
Orange County Government

Legislation Text

Orange County
Administration Center
201 S Rosalind Ave.

Orlando, FL 32802-1393

Approval to award Invitation for Bids Y20-163-TA, Pump Station Control and SCADA Communication
Panels for the Utilities Field Services Division, to the low responsive and responsible bidder, STA-
CON, LLC. The estimated contract award amount is $537,007 for a 1-year term. ([Utilities
Department Field Services Division] Procurement Division)

File #: 20-149, Version: 1

Orange County Government Printed on 9/16/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

